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PV S 2004 L ong Cour se Junior Championships- 7/15/2004 to 7/18/2004

Name

Rainey, LauraC

Hurley, Kelly E

Donohoe, Colleen V

Lidd, Stephanie M

Swanson, EricalL

McCray, LauraM

Szymczak, Sonni L

Hess, Frani E

Bak, Meghan A

Lapp, Allison M

Henderson, LissaB

Stewart, Colleen E

Edwards, Polo L

Dufek, Claire E

Kundrat, Katie A

O'Leary, Carey L

DeMocker, Tracy M
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Female Individual Scores

Age

17

15

17

15

15

17

16

15

15

16

15

17

16

16

15

15

14

Team

AAC-PV

CUBU-PV

SDS-PV

FAST-PV

SNOW-PV

FAST-PV

RMSC-PV

CUBU-PV

RMSC-PV

RMSC-PV

MACH-PV

RMSC-PV

RMSC-PV

CUBU-PV

FAST-PV

UN-MC-PV

SDS-PV

Points

102

86

72

72

71

70

6850 .

57

57

4750 .

37
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17 Lee, Mihan R 16 CUBU-PV 37
19 Guild, MichaglaC 13 MSSC-PV 36
20 Stephens, Melanie A 17 SDS-PV 35
21 Benevento, LauraJ 14 CUBU-PV 3150 .
22 Miskiel, Rachel D 15 CUBU-PV 29
22 Bond, Jamie R 16 SNOW-PV 29
24 Konopka, Kristen N 17 HOYA-PV 26
25 Rubin, Meredith F 15 SDS-PV 25
26 Bechtol, EricaM 15 RMSC-PV 24
27 Cabrera, Sonia 14 RMSC-PV 23
28 Giangi, CdieM 15 SNOW-PV 22
28 Ruben, Kristin N 15 RMSC-PV 22
28 Powell, Katie V 17 PM-PV 22
31 Bostwick, DaleH 18 UN-AV-PV 21
32 Boryan, Ellen 16 AAC-PV 20
33 Lyons, Mary E 19 SNOW-PV 19
33 Chang, Kellie 15 CUBU-PV 19

35 Tamberrino, Lucy D 13 FISH-PV 17
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35 Eull, LauraM 16 RMSC-PV 17
35 Arnold, Malisa 17 RMSC-PV 17
35 Riley, SaraE 15 RMSC-PV 17
39 WEélls, Caroline V 14 CUBU-PV 16
39 Crowley, JuliaH 13 SNOW-PV 16
41 Reynolds, SaraP 17 SDS-PV 15
41 Hoopengardner, Laura G 17 UN-AS-PV 15
41 Stiles, MichelleN 16 MACH-PV 15
41 Catlow, Hannah L 14 SDS-PV 15
45 Gregg, Lindsey N 13 SDS-PV 14
45 Sminkey, Jamie M 13 MSSC-PV 14
47 Diener, Emily C 13 FISH-PV 13
47 Collins, Siobhan E 14 CUBU-PV 13
47 Szymczak, Lindsey C 14 TIBU-PV 13
47 Medeiros, Kaitlin H 15 SNOW-PV 13
51 Bigger, Aimee L 13 CUBU-PV 11
sl Grimes, LedieM 15 FISH-PV 11

51 Wright, Nicole A 13 SNOW-PV 11
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54 Fernandez, ElenaV 14 MACH-PV 9
4 Yang, AlinaZ 15 RMSC-PV 9
54 Donahue, JessicaM 13 HOYA-PV 9
4 Nielsen, Ketrin L 17 FAST-PV 9
58 Baris, TaraZ 16 RMSC-PV 8
59 Gang, Rachel E 14 RMSC-PV 650 .
60 Van, Eileen X 17 HOYA-PV 6
60 Bracaglia, Laurie G 13 HACC-PV 6
60 Kenis, Elizabeth F 13 HACC-PV 6
60 Erdene, Solongo 16 RMSC-PV 6
64 Schlatter, Stasia A 13 MACH-PV 5
64 Pham, ChristinaD 17 RMSC-PV 5
64 Tulloch, Brittany S 15 FAST-PV 5
64 Lalonde, Marianne B 17 TIBU-PV 5
68 Schmalzbach, Molly C 15 AAC-PV 4
68 Bostwick, Brooke C 14 UN-AV-PV 4
68 Conroy, Meg G 14 CUBU-PV 4

68 Floria, Charlotte E 14 RMSC-PV 4



Licensed To: Potomac Valey Swimming Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:38 PM 7/18/2004 Page 1
PV S 2004 L ong Cour se Junior Championships- 7/15/2004 to 7/18/2004
Individual Rankings- Through Event 28

68 Brooks, Alison G 14 FISH-PV 4
68 LI, Jing Jing 13 RMSC-PV 4
74 Catoe, JillianC 14 UN-AS-PV 3
74 Samis, FloraK 14 HOYA-PV 3
74 Bell, ulieH 13 CUBU-PV 3
74 Gaddi, Courtney D 14 FAST-PV 3
78 Portare, Erin A 13 SDS-PV 2
78 Casey, Sarah M 16 RMSC-PV 2
78 Mills, Lucy A 14 MSSC-PV 2
81 Psaris, Alex H 13 SNOW-PV 1

81 Y ensen, Alexandra E 13 PM-PV 1



